Show #910754 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$312.00 1 576 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 24.00 Brianna J Wallis
$208.00 2 544 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 20.00 Riley Pape

3 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 17.00 Reece Nichols
4 536 Light Sage Samuel Bremenour 17.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
5 549 TAMU Itsa NuDeelight Morgan Moreno 10.00  Morgan Moreno



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910754 (Cyndi L Robbins): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)

110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$35.00 1
$21.00 2
$14.00 3
4
5
6
7

544
576
549
536
524
299
654

Dual Pep CommanderXI
Cougar Deere 316
TAMU ltsa NuDeelight
Light Sage

A Vintage Dunit

Wee Willy Whiz

Sweet Blue Bar

Marty Pape
Brianna J Parnell
Morgan Moreno
Samuel Bremenour
Matt D Nichols
Jeremy Dull

Laura DeCherico

74.00
73.00
71.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
69.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Riley Pape

Brianna J Wallis
Morgan Moreno
Stacey Lynn Webb
Reece Nichols
Tracy Lynn Johnson

James Todd



Show #910754 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$40.00 1 576 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 70.00 8.00 Brianna J Wallis
$24.00 2 536 Light Sage Samuel Bremenour 68.50 7.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
$16.00 3 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 66.50 6.00 Reece Nichols

4 602 Mettalic Song Archie Cole 65.50 5.00 Archie Cole

5 544 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 62.00 4.00 Riley Pape

6 597 Flip Flops In Sand Holly Mowery 58.00 3.00 Cayle Cutburth
OP27 549 TAMU Itsa NuDeelight Morgan Moreno 66.00 2.00 Morgan Moreno

OP28 654 Sweet Blue Bar Laura DeCherico 59.00 1.00 James Todd



Show #910754 (Cyndi L Robbins): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)
113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$36.00 1 544 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 71.50 6.00 Riley Pape
$24.00 2 299 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 68.00 5.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson
3 576 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 67.50 4.00 BriannaJ Wallis
4 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 66.50 3.00 Reece Nichols
5 536 Light Sage Samuel Bremenour 63.00 2.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
6 549 TAMU ltsa NuDeelight Morgan Moreno 63.00 1.00 Morgan Moreno



Show #910754 (Morgan Lybbert): Bryan September - VRH (09/26/2020)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$36.00 1 576 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 73.50 6.00 Brianna J Wallis
$24.00 2 524 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 72.00 5.00 Reece Nichols

3 536 Light Sage Samuel Bremenour 66.50 4.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
4 544 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 65.00 3.00 Riley Pape

5 549 TAMU Itsa NuDeelight Morgan Moreno 63.50 2.00 Morgan Moreno

6 597 Flip Flops In Sand Holly Mowery 59.00 1.00 Cayle Cutburth



